89
JOIST BOLTS
Size Description Code
12MMX160 HALF THREAD M/S BOLTS   BHT12X160
SINGLE SIDED TIMBER CONNECTORS
Size O-D Code
12MM 50MM TCSS12X50
DOUBLE SIDE TIMBER CONNECTORS
Size O-D Code
12MM 38MM TCDS12X38
Z/P SQUARE PLATE WASHERS
Size O-D Code
M10 50 SPWZ10X50
M12 50 SPWZ12X50
M12 63 SPWZ12X63
M12 75 SPWZ12X75
M16 50 SPWZ16X50
12MM 50MM TCDS12X50
12MM 63MM TCDS12X63
12MM 75MM TCDS12X75
16MM 50MM TCDS16X50
Craighead Building Supply Ltd
Block 9, Unit 1 Clydesmill Grove
Clydesmill Ind Est, Cambuslang
Glasgow G32 8NL

4
1
 0
0
7
3
90
HEX HEAD BOLTS
GRADE 8.8 Z/P STAINLESS A2
8X40 HTB8X40Z HTB8X40SS
8X50 HTB8X50Z HTB8X50SS
8X60 HTB8X60Z HTB8X60SS
8X70 HTB8X70Z HTB8X70SS
8X80 HTB8X80Z HTB8X80SS
8X100 HTB8X100Z HTB8X100SS
10X40 HTB10X40Z HTB10X40SS
10X50 HTB10X50Z HTB10X50SS
10X60 HTB10X60Z HTB10X60SS
10X70 HTB10X70Z HTB10X70SS
10X80 HTB10X80Z HTB10X80SS
10X90 HTB10X90Z HTB10X90SS
10X100 HTB10X100Z HTB10X100SS
10X110 HTB10X110Z HTB10X110SS
10X130 HTB10X130Z HTB10X130SS
10X150 HTB10X150Z HTB10X150SS
12X50 HTB12X50Z HTB12X50SS
12X60 HTB12X60Z HTB12X60SS
12X70 HTB12X70Z HTB12X70SS
12X80 HTB12X80Z HTB12X80SS
12X90 HTB12X90Z HTB12X90SS
12X100 HTB12X100Z HTB12X100SS
12X110 HTB12X110Z HTB12X110SS
12X130 HTB12X130Z HTB12X130SS
12X150 HTB12X150Z HTB12X150SS
12X160 HTB12X160Z HTB12X160SS
12X180 HTB12X180Z HTB12X180SS
12X200 HTB12X200Z HTB12X200SS
14X50 HTB14X50Z HTB14X50SS
14X60 HTB14X60Z HTB8X40SS
14X70 HTB14X70Z HTB14X70SS
14X80 HTB14X80Z HTB14X80SS
14X100 HTB14X100Z HTB14X100SS
16X50 HTB16X50Z HTB16X50SS
16X65 HTB16X65Z HTB16X65SS
16X75 HTB16X75Z HTB16X75SS
16X100 HTB16X100Z HTB16X100SS
16X130 HTB16X130Z HTB16X130SS
16X150 HTB16X150Z HTB16X150SS
16X170 HTB16X170Z HTB16X170SS
16X200 HTB16X200Z HTB16X200SS
20X60 HTB20X60Z HTB20X60SS
20X75 HTB20X75Z HTB20X75SS
20X100 HTB20X100Z HTB20X100SS
20X130 HTB20X130Z HTB20X130SS
20X150 HTB20X150Z HTB20X150SS
20X180 HTB20X180Z HTB20X180SS
20X200 HTB20X200Z HTB20X200SS
STANDARD
• Grade 8.8 Zinc
• Stainless Grade A2
Also available to order

4
1
 6
4
1
 0
0
7
3
93
HEX FULL NUTS
SIZE STEEL Z/P ST/ST BRASS
5MM HFNM5 HFNM5Z HFNM5SS HFNM5BRS
6MM HFNM6 HFNM6Z HFNM6SS HFNM6BRS
8MM HFNM8 HFNM8Z HFNM8SS HFNM8BRS
10MM HFNM10 HFNM10Z HFNM10SS HFNM10BRS
12MM HFNM12 HFNM12Z HFNM12SS HFNM12BRS
14MM HFNM14 HFNM14Z HFNM14SS HFNM14BRS
16MM HFNM16 HFNM16Z HFNM16SS HFNM16BRS
20MM HFNM20 HFNM20Z HFNM20SS HFNM20BRS
24MM HFNM24 HFNM24Z HFNM24SS HFNM24BRS
30MM HFNM30 HFNM30Z HFNM30SS HFNM30BRS
HEX NYLOC NUTS
SIZE Z/P ST/ST
5MM HNYNM5Z HNYNM5SS
6MM HNYNM6Z HNYNM6SS
8MM HNYNM8Z HNYNM8SS
10MM HNYNM10Z HNYNM10SS
12MM HNYNM12Z HNYNM12SS
14MM HNYNM14Z HNYNM14SS
16MM HNYNM16Z HNYNM16SS
20MM HNYNM20Z HNYNM20SS
24MM HNYNM24Z HNYNM24SS
30MM HNYNM30Z HNYNM30SS
DOME NUTS
SIZE Z/P ST/ST Brass Chrome
5MM HDNM5Z HDNM5SS HDNM5BRS HDNM5CH
6MM HDNM6Z HDNM6SS HDNM6BRS HDNM6CH
8MM HDNM8Z HDNM8SS HDNM8BRS HDNM8CH
10MM HDNM10Z HDNM10SS HDNM10BRS HDNM10CH
12MM HDNM12Z HDNM12SS HDNM12BRS HDNM12CH
14MM HDNM14Z HDNM14SS HDNM14BRS HDNM14CH
16MM HDNM16Z HDNM16SS HDNM16BRS HDNM16CH
WING NUTS
SIZE Z/P ST/ST Brass
5MM WGNM5Z WGNM5SS WGNM5BRS
6MM WGNM6Z WGNM6SS WGNM6BRS

 6
4
1
 0
0
7
3
94
WASHERS
LIGHT GAUGE HEAVY GAUGE
SIZE Z/P ST/ST SIZE Z/P
4MM FWLG4Z FWLG4SS 4MM FWHG4Z
5MM FWLG5Z FWLG5SS 5MM FWHG5Z
6MM FWLG6Z FWLG6SS 6MM FWHG6Z
8MM FWLG8Z FWLG8SS 8MM FWHG8Z
10MM FWLG10Z FWLG10SS 10MM FWHG10Z
12MM FWLG12Z FWLG12SS 12MM FWHG12Z
14MM FWLG14Z FWLG14SS 14MM FWHG14Z
16MM FWLG16Z FWLG16SS 16MM FWHG16Z
20MM FWLG20Z FWLG20SS 20MM FWHG20Z
24MM FWLG24Z FWLG24SS 24MM FWHG24Z
30MM FWLG30Z FWLG30SS 30MM FWHG30Z
SPRING WASHERS SHAKEPROOF WASHER
SIZE Z/P ST/ST SIZE INT Z/P EXT Z/P
4MM SPW4Z SPW4SS 4MM SHWINT4Z SHWEXT4Z
5MM SPW5Z SPW5SS 5MM SHWINT5Z SHWEXT5Z
6MM SPW6Z SPW6SS 6MM SHWINT6Z SHWEXT6Z
8MM SPW8Z SPW8SS 8MM SHWINT8Z SHWEXT8Z
10MM SPW10Z SPW10SS 10MM SHWINT10Z SHWEXT10Z
12MM SPW12Z SPW12SS 12MM SHWINT12Z SHWEXT12Z
14MM SPW14Z SPW14SS 14MM SHWINT14Z SHWEXT14Z
16MM SPW16Z SPW16SS 16MM SHWINT16Z SHWEXT16Z
20MM SPW20Z SPW20SS 20MM SHWINT20Z SHWEXT20Z
24MM SPW24Z SPW24SS 24MM SHWINT24Z SHWEXT24Z
Imperial sizes table 3 & 4 available to order. Craighead Building Supply Ltd
Block 9, Unit 1 Clydesmill Grove
Clydesmill Ind Est, Cambuslang
Glasgow G32 8NL